    GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
[bookmark: _heading=h.17dp8vu]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1U   TEST: INTRO A JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides


	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	9.45
	91
	ATHEBY
	H M SUTCH
	149.0
	
	64.7
	2nd

	9.52
	90
	STITCH
	B HOBDEN
	152.5
	
	66.3
	1st

	10.00
	58
	MOONSTONE
	A SIMES
	142.0
	
	61.7
	4th

	10.07
	59
	TWISTER
	R WALKER
	133.0
	
	57.8
	6th

	10.15
	41
	MARY
	K BINGHAM
	 128.0
	
	55.6
	

	10.22
	52
	ZOE VAN T KEMPKE
	C HUNT
	HC
	
	-
	

	10.30
	51
	WALSTEAD TIFFANY
	G GRIBBLE
	148.0
	
	64.3
	3rd

	10.37
	40
	HENNESSEY ON THE ROCKS
	H MANCHIP
	134.0
	
	58.2
	5th


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]
[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]CLASS:2U  TEST: PR12 UNAFF   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	[bookmark: _heading=h.3rdcrjn]10.52
	52
	U
	ZOE VAN T KEMPKE
	C HUNT
	HC
	
	-
	

	11.00
	51
	U
	WALSTEAD TIFFANY
	G GRIBBLE
	168.5
	
	62.4
	4th

	11.07
	50
	U
	LITTLE RIVER
	J THOMPSON
	173.0
	
	64.0
	2nd

	11.15
	56
	U
	ERIK
	R FRIEND
	174.0
	
	64.4
	1st

	11.22
	48
	U
	FORTUNATO J UK
	P DAWES
	167.0
	
	61.8
	5th

	11.30
	46
	U
	MOUNTAIN MISSY
	M BANCROFT RIMMERY
	143.5
	
	53.1
	6th

	11.37
	54
	U
	QUINTA V/H MAARLOHOF
	M WALTERS
	R
	
	-
	

	11.45
	55
	U
	SMARTICUS
	E SARGENT
	172.0
	
	63.7
	3rd

	11.52
	57
	U
	DRUMNACONNEL CLOONEY
	M FUNNELL
	WD
	
	-
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]




CLASS:9 BD PYO  TEST: P19   JUDGE: T STRAPP
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.00
	3
	B
	LUCY VIII
	H FARLOW
	150.0
	63
	62.5
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.26in1rg]CLASS:4U   TEST: PR 3(2024)   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.15
	53
	U
	VIVA LA MILKY BAR KID
	B ELSON
	159.5
	
	66.4
	1st

	12.22
	54
	U
	QUINTA V/H MAARLOHOF
	M WALTERS
	156.5
	
	65.2
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




CLASS:3U   TEST: P17A UNAFF  JUDGE:  T STRAPP
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.10
	43
	U
	LIVELY DEBATE
	R FARMER
	WD
	
	-
	

	10.16
	44
	U
	DIZZY
	N WILSON
	191.0
	
	65.8
	1st

	10.22
	45
	U
	JUBILANT BOY
	C ASHTON
	180.0
	
	62.0
	3rd

	10.30
	53
	U
	VIVA LA MILKY BAR KID
	B ELSON
	176.5
	
	60.8
	4th

	10.37
	50
	U
	LITTLE RIVER
	J THOMPSON
	176.0
	
	60.6
	5th

	10.45
	56
	U
	ERIK
	R FRIEND
	181.0
	
	62.5
	2nd



[bookmark: _heading=h.lnxbz9]CLASS: 3A   TEST: N2 (2024) Q  JUDGE :  K BOTTOMLEY OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
Short Arena
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.37
	7
	S
	MESSI
	S ROGERS
	182.0
	43
	70.0
	1st

	12.45
	45
	B
	MICKEY
	D FUNNELL
	169.5
	39
	65.1
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]
[bookmark: _heading=h.35nkun2]CLASS:6U  TEST:EL 1 (2024)  UNAFF   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	NO ENTRIES
	
	
	
	
	



CLASS:2A  TEST:P6  (2024) BD   JUDGE T STRAPP OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.00
	4
	S
	NEPTUNES-UTOPIA
	D MORGAN
	171.0
	34.5
	68.4
	1st

	11.08
	10
	S
	MOORE’S JACK OF DIAMONDS
	S BEATTIE
	162.5
	31.5
	65.0
	2nd



[bookmark: _heading=h.1ksv4uv]CLASS: 4A   TEST: N4 (2024) Q JUDGE:  T STRAPP
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.22
	1
	B
	KSS SILVER PALACE
	M BLOOMFIELD
	WD
	
	-
	

	11.30
	8
	B
	WOTASNIP
	S WAREHAM
	157.5
	38.5
	65.6
	3rd

	11.37
	12
	B
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	WD
	
	-
	

	11.45
	7
	S
	MESSI
	S ROGERS
	137.0
	37.5
	57.0
	5th

	[bookmark: _heading=h.44sinio]11.52
	2
	S
	MALTEASE CRUISE
	A SINGER
	DNA
	
	-
	

	12.00
	6
	S
	LOVE FELIX
	F RUDDLESTON
	161.5
	40.5
	67.2
	1st

	12.07
	49
	S
	GLENNROY JACINTO
	SPECIAL ONE FST
	159.0
	40.5
	66.2
	2nd

	12.15
	5
	B
	WALSTEAD FALCONS CREST
	N KEEGAN
	151.5
	38
	63.1
	4th

	12.22
	47
	U
	MOUNTAIN MISSY
	H CUNNINGHAME
	145.5
	
	60.6
	1st


[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]
CLASS: 5U   TEST: N37A UNAFF JUDGE:  T STRAPP
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.30
	49
	U
	GLENNROY JACINTO
	SPECIAL ONE FST
	171.5
	
	63.5
	1st


[bookmark: _heading=h.2jxsxqh]CLASS: 5A   TEST: EL4 (2024) Q JUDGE:A GREENAWAY 
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.45
	2
	B
	MALTEASE CRUISE
	A SINGER
	DNA
	
	-
	

	12.52
	6
	B
	LOVE FELIX
	F RUDDLESTON
	185.5
	39
	61.8
	2nd

	1.00
	5
	B
	WALSTEAD FALCONS CREST
	N KEEGAN
	DNA
	
	-
	

	1.07
	9
	B
	MR VUITTON
	J CHANDLER
	189.0
	38.5
	63.0
	1st

	1.22
	42
	U
	ROSSANO
	H STEVENS
	200.5
	
	66.8
	2nd

	1.30
	70
	U
	NALA
	K WHITEMAN
	202.5
	
	67.5
	1st



[bookmark: _heading=h.z337ya]CLASS: 6A  TEST: M3 (2024) Q  JUDGE: A GREENAWAY
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.45
	42
	U
	ROSSANO
	H STEVENS
	184.0
	
	63.4
	1st

	1.53
	13
	S
	ORIVITO V/T
	C LELLIOT
	183.0
	38.5
	63.1
	2nd

	2.01
	11
	B
	CATCH THE WIND
	S HOLLAND
	192.5
	40.5
	66.3
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.1t3h5sf]CLASS:7A   TEST: M5 (2024) Q  JUDGE: A GREENAWAY

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.15
	13
	S
	ORIVITO V/T
	C LELLIOT
	201.0
	40.5
	67.0
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.3j2qqm3]CLASS:11  TEST: AM 5 (2024) Q   JUDGE : 

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




